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Lot
0001

0002

0003

0004

0005

0006

0007

0008

0009

0010

0011

0012

0013

0014

0015

0016

Title
Antique 1888 Little red riding hood Prints

Origina Painting By Listed Artist -Dryce
Origina Painting Listed Artist By E.S. Calvert
Origina Painting By Blech

Limited Edition Jewel embellished Serigraph
signed and numbered by artist

Original Pastel Painting of Dog

Origina antique Painting By Listed Artist-
Berger

1980's Madonna Concert Poster
Limited Edition Print signed Deguang
Magicians Poster Dated 1930

Original Painting By Listed artist George
Harmon Simmons

Original Watercolor Painting harbor Scene
80s-90s Baseball Cards

Original Antique Painting By Listed Artist -
Fisher

Large Limited Edition Museum Poster

Original Etching

15

Auction Closes: Fri, Dec 15 7.00pm ET

Lot
0017

0018

0019

0020

0021

0022

0023

0024

0025

0026

0027

0028

0029

0030

0032

0033

Title
Original Painting By Listed Artist -Adamska

Art Pottery

Origina Painting By Listed Artist - Costa
Vintage Pins

HUGE Antique Lithograph

Original Painting By Listed Artist - Stevenson
Origina Painting By Listed Artist- Sundell
Origina Painting By Listed Artist -Flood
Original Asian Painting

Vintage Time Magazine

Vintage Posters

Large Original Painting By Listed Artist -
Olden have

Origina Painting By Listed Artist - Floral

Origina antique Painting By Listed Artist -
Sotter

Jewelry - sterling silver

Huge Limited Edition Lithograph Pencil Signed
-listed artist WOOD



Lot
0034

0035

0036

0037

0038

0039

0040

0041

0042

0043

0044

0046

0047

0048

0049

0050

0051

0052

0053

0054

0055

0056

Title
Original Antique Painting By Vander pallet

Antique Original painting by listed artist Elvira
Reilly

Vintage Floor Lamp
Vintage lithographs

Large Original Pencil Drawing by listed artist -
Leonard Katz

Antique Original painting signed Roghman
Vintage Tea pot

Original Painting By Listed Artist -Gruau
Original Painting By Dorothy Friedman
Origina antique Painting By -Eisenberg
Original Painting By Elletson

Original Painting abstract faces

Original Pencil Drawing - G. Gomez Moreno

Original Antique Painting By Listed Artist -
Palicio

Antique Qil Painting By Priest

Original Painting By A.G Thomas

Origina Painting By Artist Roy Reece
Original Painting By Listed Artist -Geo Noel
Original Painting By Listed Artist -Lockwood
Original Painting By Qurlia

Original Painting By -Tuan

Original Painting By listed artist - Saw
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Lot
0057

0058

0059

0060

0061

0062

0063

0064

0065

0066

0068

0069

0070

0071

0072

0073

0074

0075

0076

0077

0078

0079

0080
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Title

Limited Edition Listed Artist Signed Print -
Golf Print

Limited Edition Listed Artist Signed Print - 3
Cats

antique Glass Shade

antique scrap book

Origina Painting By Petrello

Vintage Coin Bank

Spanish mid century Painting

Pottery

Original Painting By Listed artist Gorsline
Original Painting By Bolisolivio

Original Painting By Joann Van Cleave
Original Painting By Dunn

Origina Painting By New Mexico artist L.
Virmonte

Original Painting By Olivio

Original Painting By Listed artist Masters
Limited Edition Lithograph by Hirshfeld
Original antique painting By Listed Artist Binter
Antique Original painting by Hunter

Jewelry - sterling silver

Antique Print Pansies

Hawaiian Listed Artist Signed Print -Varez

Art Glass Vase

Vintage Gaming



Lot
0081

0082

0083

0084

0085

0086

0087

0088

0089

0090

0091

0092

0093

0094

0095

0096

0097

0098

0099

0100

0101

0102

0103

Title
Origina Painting By Listed artist R. Mann

Original Painting By Tally

Large Original Painting By Listed Artist -
Beaureux

Wall Art Relief

Huge Original Watercolor

coins - silver dollar and silver quarters

coins Buffalo head

coins Mint cond. Morgan Dollars

vintage coins

Original Painting By Listed Artist -Gross
Original Painting impressionistic city scape
Antique Brass Medallions - PEACOCK
Antique Brass Medallions -MASONS
Antique Brass Medallions -LIONS

Vintage Maps

Limited Edition Signed Lithograph of skyline
Huge Original Painting By Listed Artist -Cote
wall art - girls

Antique Painting Fire Brigade painting b y
Kemp

Stemware
Wall Art Print Of Interior Scene
Antique Audubon bird etching

Golf Bdls
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Lot
0104

0105

0106

0107

0108

0109

0110

0111

0112

0113

0114

0115

0116

0117

0118

0119
0120

0121

0122

0123

0124

0125

0126

0127

0128
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Title
Art Glass

Wood Carved Angel
Signed Italian Porcelain
locking drop box NIB
Mexican wedding doll
Costume jewelry

Antique porcelain pieces
Mid century lamps

vice presidential Autograph
Costume Jewelry

Coins Half Dallars

Coins - Foreign coins
Antique Marbles

Antique Marbles

Set of Arabian Nights Books

Art glass Bud Vases
Earthen Ware

Origina Painting By Listed Artist -Blocker
Origina Painting By Listed Artist -Fertig
Appalachian Mountain Dulcimer

Vintage comics 1950s- 60s

Jensen Steam Engine #60

collection of frames

wood Bucket

Original Drawing



Lot
0129

0130

0131

0132

0133

0134

0135

0136

0137

0138

0139

0140

0141

0142

0143

0144

0145

0146

0147

0148

0149

0150

Title
Vintage ad stuff

Pair Vintage Porcelain Figurines
Large Original Painting By -Worton
large Original Painting By -William Lee
Large Original Painting By -Parioty
Waterford Crystal

Ancient Mayan Artifact

China Set

Original Painting By -G. Yodasicr
Hand painted Art glass Set

LeRoy Neiman Lithograph

Silver and Colbalt Music box
Original Painting By -MLK

STEUBEN ART GLASS PEDSTAL
COMPOTE

14K Gold Link Bracelet

Limited Edition Lithograph Signed -Biggers

Costume Jewelry

vintage alarm clock

vintage metal planters
Original Painting By -Foret

Original Vintage Painting

Limited Edition Signed Art Signed Constantine

Kermes
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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