Catonsville (Maryland, USA) SELLER MANAGED Inventory Liquidation Online Auction - Longview Drive

Auction Opens: Mon, Dec 11 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Fri, Dec 15 7:00pm ET

Lot 0001	Title Antique 1888 Little red riding hood Prints	Lot 0017	Title Original Painting By Listed Artist -Adamska
	Original Painting By Listed Artist -Dryce		Art Pottery
0003	Original Painting Listed Artist By E.S. Calvert	0019	Original Painting By Listed Artist - Costa
0004	Original Painting By Blech	0020	Vintage Pins
0005	Limited Edition Jewel embellished Serigraph signed and numbered by artist	0021	HUGE Antique Lithograph
0006	Original Pastel Painting of Dog	0022	Original Painting By Listed Artist - Stevenson
	Original antique Painting By Listed Artist-	0023	Original Painting By Listed Artist- Sundell
0007	Berger	0024	Original Painting By Listed Artist -Flood
0008	1980's Madonna Concert Poster	0025	Original Asian Painting
0009	Limited Edition Print signed Deguang	0026	Vintage Time Magazine
0010	Magicians Poster Dated 1930	0027	Vintage Posters
0011	Original Painting By Listed artist George Harmon Simmons	0028	Large Original Painting By Listed Artist - Olden have
0012	Original Watercolor Painting harbor Scene	0029	Original Painting By Listed Artist - Floral
0013	80s-90s Baseball Cards	0030	Original antique Painting By Listed Artist -
0014	Original Antique Painting By Listed Artist - Fisher	0032	Sotter Jewelry - sterling silver
0015	Large Limited Edition Museum Poster	0033	Huge Limited Edition Lithograph Pencil Signed -listed artist WOOD
0016	Original Etching		-noted at ust 11 OOD

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0034	Original Antique Painting By Vander pallet	0057	Limited Edition Listed Artist Signed Print - Golf Print
0035	Antique Original painting by listed artist Elvira Reilly	0058	Limited Edition Listed Artist Signed Print - 3 Cats
0036	Vintage Floor Lamp	0059	antique Glass Shade
0037	Vintage lithographs	0060	antique scrap book
0038	Large Original Pencil Drawing by listed artist - Leonard Katz	0061	Original Painting By Petrello
0039	Antique Original painting signed Roghman	0062	Vintage Coin Bank
0040	Vintage Tea pot	0063	Spanish mid century Painting
0041	Original Painting By Listed Artist -Gruau	0064	Pottery
0042	Original Painting By Dorothy Friedman	0065	Original Painting By Listed artist Gorsline
0043	Original antique Painting By -Eisenberg	0066	Original Painting By Bolisolivio
0044	Original Painting By Elletson	0068	Original Painting By Joann Van Cleave
0046	Original Painting abstract faces	0069	Original Painting By Dunn
0047	Original Pencil Drawing - G. Gomez Moreno	0070	Original Painting By New Mexico artist L. Virmonte
0048	Original Antique Painting By Listed Artist - Palicio	0071	Original Painting By Olivio
0049	Antique Oil Painting By Priest	0072	Original Painting By Listed artist Masters
0050	Original Painting By A.G Thomas	0073	Limited Edition Lithograph by Hirshfeld
0051	Original Painting By Artist Roy Reece	0074	Original antique painting By Listed Artist Binter
0052	Original Painting By Listed Artist -Geo Noel	0075	Antique Original painting by Hunter
0053	Original Painting By Listed Artist -Lockwood	0076	Jewelry - sterling silver
0054	Original Painting By Qurlia	0077	Antique Print Pansies
0055	Original Painting By -Tuan	0078	Hawaiian Listed Artist Signed Print -Varez
0056	Original Painting By listed artist - Saw	0079	Art Glass Vase
		0080	Vintage Gaming

Lot 0081	Title Original Painting By Listed artist R. Mann	Lot 0104	Title Art Glass
0082	Original Painting By Tally	0105	Wood Carved Angel
0083	Large Original Painting By Listed Artist - Beaureux	0106	Signed Italian Porcelain
0084	Wall Art Relief	0107	locking drop box NIB
0085	Huge Original Watercolor		Mexican wedding doll
0086	coins - silver dollar and silver quarters		Costume jewelry Antique porcelain pieces
0087	coins Buffalo head		Mid century lamps
0088	coins Mint cond. Morgan Dollars		vice presidential Autograph
	vintage coins	0113	Costume Jewelry
	Original Painting By Listed Artist -Gross Original Painting impressionistic city scape	0114	Coins Half Dollars
	Antique Brass Medallions - PEACOCK	0115	Coins - Foreign coins
0093	Antique Brass Medallions -MASONS	0116	Antique Marbles
0094	Antique Brass Medallions -LIONS		Antique Marbles
0095	Vintage Maps		Set of Arabian Nights Books
0096	Limited Edition Signed Lithograph of skyline		Art glass Bud Vases Earthen Ware
0097	Huge Original Painting By Listed Artist -Cote	0121	Original Painting By Listed Artist -Blocker
	wall art - girls	0122	Original Painting By Listed Artist -Fertig
0099	Antique Painting Fire Brigade painting b y Kemp		Appalachian Mountain Dulcimer
0100	Stemware		Vintage comics 1950s- 60s Jensen Steam Engine #60
	Wall Art Print Of Interior Scene		collection of frames
	Antique Audubon bird etching		wood Bucket
0103	Golf Balls	0128	Original Drawing

Lot	Title
0129	Vintage ad stuff
0130	Pair Vintage Porcelain Figurines
0131	Large Original Painting By -Worton
0132	large Original Painting By -William Lee
0133	Large Original Painting By -Parioty
0134	Waterford Crystal
0135	Ancient Mayan Artifact
0136	China Set
0137	Original Painting By -G. Yodasicr
0138	Hand painted Art glass Set
0139	LeRoy Neiman Lithograph
0140	Silver and Colbalt Music box
0141	Original Painting By -MLK
0142	STEUBEN ART GLASS PEDSTAL COMPOTE
0143	14K Gold Link Bracelet
0144	Limited Edition Lithograph Signed -Biggers
0145	Costume Jewelry
0146	vintage alarm clock
0147	vintage metal planters
0148	Original Painting By -Foret
0149	Original Vintage Painting
0150	Limited Edition Signed Art Signed Constantine Kermes

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com